Address: 2019 Galisteo Street, Suite N-10 A

CROCKER-LTD

Architectural Conservation

Crocker Ltd
Corporate Capabilities Statement

Santa Fe, NM 87505
505-982-2448 phone
877-982-2448 toll-free
505-995-9877 fax

www.crockerltd.net

Contact: Laura Orchard, Office Manager

info@crocketltd.net

Licenses & Certifications:

NM CID 60296, GB98, EE98, MM98

AZ ROC 235761, Class B-01

A.B. Chance helical pier certified installer

NAICS Codes: 236220
238190
238910

SIC Codes: 17110404
17719904
17990903
541690

Services:

238140
238390
238990

152202
152101
541350
541990

238310 237990
541350 541690
712120

1741
1742
1542
1794

Crocker Ltd is a licensed general contractor that specializes in the restoration of historic
buildings and the structural stabilization of all building types. Our services include
foundation repair, moisture remediation and drainage solutions, masonty tepait, histotic
finishes, and full restoration services.

Crocker Ltd works in conjunction with Crocker & Associates, an architectural
conservation and historic preservation consulting firm. Crocker & Associates provides
comprehensive assessments of historic sites, materials analyses, treatment strategies, and
structural and archeological monitoring.
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