

Crocker Ltd Corporate Capabilities Statement

Address:

2019 Galisteo Street, Suite N-10 A

Santa Fe, NM 87505 505-982-2448 phone 877-982-2448 toll-free 505-995-9877 fax www.crockerltd.net

Contact:

Laura Orchard, Office Manager

info@crockerltd.net

Licenses & Certifications:

NM CID 60296, GB98, EE98, MM98

AZ ROC 235761, Class B-01

A.B. Chance helical pier certified installer

NAICS Codes:	236220	238140	238310	237990
	238190	238390	541350	541690
	238910	238990	712120	
SIC Codes:	17110404	152202	1741	
	17719904	152101	1742	
	17990903	541350	1542	
	541690	541990	1794	

Services:

Crocker Ltd is a licensed general contractor that specializes in the restoration of historic buildings and the structural stabilization of all building types. Our services include foundation repair, moisture remediation and drainage solutions, masonry repair, historic finishes, and full restoration services.

Crocker Ltd works in conjunction with **Crocker & Associates**, an architectural conservation and historic preservation consulting firm. Crocker & Associates provides comprehensive assessments of historic sites, materials analyses, treatment strategies, and structural and archeological monitoring.